$0 $0 $980,624 $570,779 28 63 $0 $0 $2,263,327 $2,064,776 $2,064,776 $1,493,997

$0 $0 $1,014,654 $592,640 29 64 $0 $0 $2,340,481 $2,146,995 $2,146,995 $1,554,355

$0 $0 $1,050,060 $615,594 30 65 $0 $0 $2,419,908 $2,232,096 $2,232,096 $1,616,502

$0 $82,678 $997,436 $588,942 31 66 $82,678 $86,812 $2,501,715 $2,320,256 $2,233,444 $1,644,503

$0 $82,678 $911,225 $538,290 32 67 $82,678 $177,965 $2,585,960 $2,411,613 $2,233,649 $1,695,359

$0 $82,678 $813,761 $478,240 33 68 $82,678 $273,675 $2,672,740 $2,506,349 $2,232,674 $1,754,434

$0 $82,678 $742,386 $429,003 34 69 $82,678 $374,171 $2,762,138 $2,604,634 $2,230,463 $1,801,460

Date: February 3, 2024 Page 8 of 28

Prepared for: Company Example v202402.1

Prepared by: Advisor Guest

Sample

COMPARISON LOAN BY SHAREHOLDER

Corporate-owned taxable investment Corporate-owned Permanent Life Insurance (CIRP Concept)

Total annual

deposits (BoY)

After-tax dividend

to shareholder

Portfolio balance

EoY

Net dividend to

shareholder

(estate)

End of

Year
M/35/P Annual loan (BoY)

Cumulative loan

balance (E0Y)

Death benefit

payable to

company

After-tax death

benefit received

by estate (before

loan repayment)

Net Worth for

Estate after

shareholder Loan

Repayment

Benefit of CIRP

$0 $82,678 $662,101 $374,684 35 70 $82,678 $479,691 $2,854,243 $2,706,654 $2,226,963 $1,852,279

$0 $82,678 $581,827 $320,113 36 71 $82,678 $590,488 $2,949,143 $2,812,604 $2,222,115 $1,902,003

$0 $82,678 $499,850 $271,791 37 72 $82,678 $706,825 $3,046,919 $2,922,662 $2,215,837 $1,944,046

$0 $82,678 $382,125 $208,103 38 73 $82,678 $828,978 $3,147,669 $3,037,042 $2,208,064 $1,999,961

$0 $82,678 $246,834 $135,023 39 74 $82,678 $957,239 $3,251,265 $3,155,726 $2,198,487 $2,063,465

$0 $82,678 $105,551 $58,157 40 75 $82,678 $1,091,913 $3,358,008 $3,279,128 $2,187,216 $2,129,059

$0 $63,099 $847 $505 41 76 $82,678 $1,233,320 $3,467,976 $3,407,441 $2,174,120 $2,173,615

$0 $5,273 $0 $0 42 77 $82,678 $1,381,799 $3,581,019 $3,540,629 $2,158,831 $2,158,831

$0 $0 $0 $0 43 78 $82,678 $1,537,701 $3,697,461 $3,679,126 $2,141,426 $2,141,426

$0 $0 $0 $0 44 79 $82,678 $1,701,398 $3,817,132 $3,817,132 $2,115,734 $2,115,734

$0 $0 $0 $0 45 80 $82,678 $1,873,280 $3,940,087 $3,940,087 $2,066,808 $2,066,808

$0 $0 $0 $0 46 81 $82,678 $2,053,756 $4,066,384 $4,066,384 $2,012,628 $2,012,628

$0 $0 $0 $0 47 82 $82,678 $2,243,255 $4,196,261 $4,196,261 $1,953,006 $1,953,006

$0 $0 $0 $0 48 83 $82,678 $2,442,230 $4,330,591 $4,330,591 $1,888,361 $1,888,361

$0 $0 $0 $0 49 84 $82,678 $2,651,154 $4,469,252 $4,469,252 $1,818,098 $1,818,098

$0 $0 $0 $0 50 85 $82,678 $2,870,524 $4,612,736 $4,612,736 $1,742,213 $1,742,213

$0 $0 $0 $0 51 86 $82,678 $3,100,862 $4,760,892 $4,760,892 $1,660,030 $1,660,030

$0 $0 $0 $0 52 87 $0 $3,255,905 $4,914,274 $4,914,274 $1,658,369 $1,658,369

$0 $0 $0 $0 53 88 $0 $3,418,700 $5,072,725 $5,072,725 $1,654,025 $1,654,025

$0 $0 $0 $0 54 89 $0 $3,589,635 $5,236,858 $5,236,858 $1,647,223 $1,647,223

$0 $0 $0 $0 55 90 $0 $3,769,117 $5,406,924 $5,406,924 $1,637,807 $1,637,807

$0 $0 $0 $0 56 91 $0 $3,957,573 $5,581,193 $5,581,193 $1,623,620 $1,623,620

$0 $0 $0 $0 57 92 $0 $4,155,452 $5,759,142 $5,759,142 $1,603,690 $1,603,690

$0 $0 $0 $0 58 93 $0 $4,363,224 $5,940,624 $5,940,624 $1,577,400 $1,577,400

$0 $0 $0 $0 59 94 $0 $4,581,385 $6,125,121 $6,125,121 $1,543,736 $1,543,736

$0 $0 $0 $0 60 95 $0 $4,810,455 $6,312,535 $6,312,535 $1,502,081 $1,502,081

$0 $0 $0 $0 61 96 $0 $5,050,977 $6,502,699 $6,502,699 $1,451,722 $1,451,722

$0 $0 $0 $0 62 97 $0 $5,303,526 $6,695,366 $6,695,366 $1,391,840 $1,391,840

$0 $0 $0 $0 63 98 $0 $5,568,702 $6,889,587 $6,889,587 $1,320,885 $1,320,885

$0 $0 $0 $0 64 99 $0 $5,847,138 $7,084,630 $7,084,630 $1,237,493 $1,237,493

$0 $0 $0 $0 65 100 $0 $6,139,494 $7,280,401 $7,280,401 $1,140,906 $1,140,906

$0 $0 $0 $0 66 101 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 67 102 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 68 103 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Date: February 3, 2024 Page 9 of 28

Prepared for: Company Example v202402.1

Prepared by: Advisor Guest

The concept presentation is only complete if it includes all pages and is accompanied by the product illustration. It has been prepared for information purposes only and does not constitute an offer of insurance or an insurance contract. The scope of the

benefits illustrated may be affected by possible changes in tax laws. Please consult your legal and tax advisors.

Sample